
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Race Results

ORC
RACE 5 - WINDWARD / LEEWARD

Results [15/09/2019 15:38:54]

Start: 15/09/2019 11:22:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Medium

Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Delta Corrected Overall Pts TOD TOT Division Pos Division Pts

1 LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 LACHEZAR BRATOEV A +0 12:10:18 00:48:18 00:00:00 00:53:03 1,00 1,0984 1 1,00

2 Metch BUL-42 DANIEL NIKOLOV CP +0 12:26:21 01:04:21 00:02:13 00:55:16 2,00 0,8589 1 1,00

3 Evil Woman BUL-147 PETAR DIMITROV A +0 12:11:37 00:49:37 00:02:28 00:55:31 3,00 1,1190 2 2,00

4 Petra BUL-441 NIKOLA DUKOV A +0 12:14:32 00:52:32 00:02:50 00:55:53 4,00 1,0637 3 3,00

5 Phoenix BUL-8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV CP +0 12:26:35 01:04:35 00:03:24 00:56:27 5,00 0,8740 2 2,00

6 WINDWALKER GBR-111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV A +0 12:11:02 00:49:02 00:03:30 00:56:33 6,00 1,1532 4 4,00

7 Extasy ITA-13903 STEFAN KALCHEV A +0 12:16:39 00:54:39 00:03:44 00:56:47 7,00 1,0391 5 5,00

8 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL-233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV B +0 12:21:54 00:59:54 00:04:30 00:57:33 8,00 0,9609 1 1,00

9 VICTORIA BUL-559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV CP +0 12:29:19 01:07:19 00:05:27 00:58:30 9,00 0,8690 3 3,00

10 Proxima BUL-7 SVILEN DOYKOV CP +0 12:33:32 01:11:32 00:05:33 00:58:36 10,00 0,8192 4 4,00

11 Tornado BUL-1997 TODOR RUSEV CP +0 12:32:49 01:10:49 00:05:39 00:58:42 11,00 0,8288 5 5,00

12 KRONE 1 DEN-24 DAMYAN PETKOV A +0 12:18:40 00:56:40 00:05:46 00:58:49 12,00 1,0378 6 6,00

13 Lodoz BUL-91 BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV C +0 12:32:31 01:10:31 00:06:04 00:59:07 13,00 0,8383 1 1,00

14 Hygeia BUL-6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV B +0 12:21:49 00:59:49 00:06:42 00:59:45 14,00 0,9990 2 2,00

15 Aloha BUL-9111 RUMEN YANISHEV C +0 12:34:57 01:12:57 00:06:44 00:59:47 15,00 0,8195 2 2,00

16 Muson BUL-141 ILIAN TENEKEDZHIEV C +0 12:33:31 01:11:31 00:06:49 00:59:52 16,00 0,8372 3 3,00

17 Blue Magic BUL-13880 NIKOLA POPOV A +0 12:19:31 00:57:31 00:07:41 01:00:44 17,00 1,0560 7 7,00

18 Smoke BUL-73 ALEKSANDAR MILEV CP +0 12:31:35 01:09:35 00:07:45 01:00:48 18,00 0,8737 6 6,00

19 Mowgli FRA-17254 DEYAN KRASTEV B +0 12:28:47 01:06:47 00:08:28 01:01:31 19,00 0,9212 3 3,00

20 Nimana BUL-46 GEORGI NIKOLOV B +0 12:25:45 01:03:45 00:10:02 01:03:05 20,00 0,9895 4 4,00

21 Espresso Martini BUL-545 PAVLIN NADVORNI A +0 12:17:29 00:55:29 00:14:28 01:07:31 21,00 1,2170 8 8,00



22 DARINA BUL-69 IVAN TSVETKOV B +0 12:38:31 01:16:31 00:15:17 01:08:20 22,00 0,8931 5 5,00

23 Oxygen BUL-225 DEMIR IVANOV CP DNF 29,00 0,9690 7 10,00

23 Algol BUL-707 MARTIN VELKOV CP DNC 29,00 0,8589 7 10,00

23 Albireo BUL-14 VENCESLAV MAZAKOV CP DNC 29,00 0,8605 7 10,00

23 Elina BUL-34 DIMITAR SHULIKOV B DNC 29,00 0,8464 6 8,00

23 Nord Burgas BUL-21 GEORGI KALOYANOV C DNC 29,00 0,8436 4 5,00

23 Oberon BUL-303 BOGOMIL VECHEV B DNC 29,00 0,8810 6 8,00



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Race Results

ORC
RACE 6 - WINDWARD / LEEWARD

Results [15/09/2019 15:43:03]

Start: 15/09/2019 13:05:00

Distance: NM

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Medium

Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Delta Corrected Overall Pts TOD TOT Division Pos Division Pts

1 Petra BUL-441 NIKOLA DUKOV A +0 13:55:40 00:50:40 00:00:00 00:53:54 1,00 1,0637 1 1,00

2 Metch BUL-42 DANIEL NIKOLOV CP +0 14:08:20 01:03:20 00:00:30 00:54:24 2,00 0,8589 1 1,00

3 Muson BUL-141 ILIAN TENEKEDZHIEV C +0 14:11:40 01:06:40 00:01:55 00:55:49 3,00 0,8372 1 1,00

4 LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 LACHEZAR BRATOEV A +0 13:56:30 00:51:30 00:02:40 00:56:34 4,00 1,0984 2 2,00

5 KRONE 1 DEN-24 DAMYAN PETKOV A +0 13:59:38 00:54:38 00:02:48 00:56:42 5,00 1,0378 3 3,00

6 Phoenix BUL-8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV CP +0 14:10:02 01:05:02 00:02:56 00:56:50 6,00 0,8740 2 2,00

7 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL-233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV B +0 14:04:12 00:59:12 00:02:59 00:56:53 7,50 0,9609 1 1,00

7 VICTORIA BUL-559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV CP +0 14:10:27 01:05:27 00:02:59 00:56:53 7,50 0,8690 3 3,00

9 Extasy ITA-13903 STEFAN KALCHEV A +0 13:59:50 00:54:50 00:03:05 00:56:59 9,00 1,0391 4 4,00

10 Hygeia BUL-6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV B +0 14:02:37 00:57:37 00:03:40 00:57:34 10,00 0,9990 2 2,00

11 Evil Woman BUL-147 PETAR DIMITROV A +0 13:56:43 00:51:43 00:03:58 00:57:52 11,00 1,1190 5 5,00

12 Smoke BUL-73 ALEKSANDAR MILEV CP +0 14:11:30 01:06:30 00:04:12 00:58:06 12,50 0,8737 4 4,00

12 Lodoz BUL-91 BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV C +0 14:14:18 01:09:18 00:04:12 00:58:06 12,50 0,8383 2 2,00

14 Nimana BUL-46 GEORGI NIKOLOV B +0 14:03:51 00:58:51 00:04:20 00:58:14 14,00 0,9895 3 3,00

15 Tornado BUL-1997 TODOR RUSEV CP +0 14:15:43 01:10:43 00:04:43 00:58:37 15,00 0,8288 5 5,00

16 Aloha BUL-9111 RUMEN YANISHEV C +0 14:16:48 01:11:48 00:04:56 00:58:50 16,00 0,8195 3 3,00

17 Proxima BUL-7 SVILEN DOYKOV CP +0 14:17:10 01:12:10 00:05:13 00:59:07 17,00 0,8192 6 6,00

18 WINDWALKER GBR-111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV A +0 13:56:41 00:51:41 00:05:42 00:59:36 18,00 1,1532 6 6,00

19 Mowgli FRA-17254 DEYAN KRASTEV B +0 14:10:22 01:05:22 00:06:19 01:00:13 19,00 0,9212 4 4,00

20 Blue Magic BUL-13880 NIKOLA POPOV A +0 14:02:29 00:57:29 00:06:48 01:00:42 20,00 1,0560 7 7,00

21 Espresso Martini BUL-545 PAVLIN NADVORNI A +0 13:57:30 00:52:30 00:10:00 01:03:54 21,00 1,2170 8 8,00



22 DARINA BUL-69 IVAN TSVETKOV B +0 14:18:11 01:13:11 00:11:28 01:05:22 22,00 0,8931 5 5,00

23 Algol BUL-707 MARTIN VELKOV CP DNC 29,00 0,8589 7 10,00

23 Albireo BUL-14 VENCESLAV MAZAKOV CP DNC 29,00 0,8605 7 10,00

23 Oxygen BUL-225 DEMIR IVANOV CP DNC 29,00 0,9690 7 10,00

23 Elina BUL-34 DIMITAR SHULIKOV B DNC 29,00 0,8464 6 8,00

23 Nord Burgas BUL-21 GEORGI KALOYANOV C DNC 29,00 0,8436 4 5,00

23 Oberon BUL-303 BOGOMIL VECHEV B DNC 29,00 0,8810 6 8,00



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class ORC (ORC)

ORC A (A)

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 Petra BUL-441 NIKOLA DUKOV PONTOS, VARNA A 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 3,00 1,00 7,00

2 LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 LACHEZAR BRATOEV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA A 9,00
DNC 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 2,00 8,50

3 Evil Woman BUL-147 PETAR DIMITROV YV"St.NIKOLAY", SOFIA A 2,00 3,00 3,00 4,50 2,00 5,00 14,50

4 WINDWALKER GBR-111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV YSC"NESSEBAR 2009" A 4,00 4,00 7,00 7,50 4,00 6,00 25,50

5 Extasy ITA-13903 STEFAN KALCHEV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA A 5,00 5,00 5,00 9,00 5,00 4,00 28,00

6 KRONE 1 DEN-24 DAMYAN PETKOV PORT BURGAS A 9,00
DSQ 6,00 4,00 10,50 6,00 3,00 29,50

7 Blue Magic BUL-13880 NIKOLA POPOV NC"BALCHIK" A 3,00 7,00 6,00 12,00 7,00 7,00 35,00

8 Espresso Martini BUL-545 PAVLIN NADVORNI BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA A 6,00 8,00 8,00 6,00 8,00 8,00 36,00

[15/09/2019 15:43:28]



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class ORC (ORC)

ORC B (B)

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL-233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS B 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 1,00 7,50

2 Hygeia BUL-6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV PONTOS, VARNA B 1,00 1,00 1,00 4,50 2,00 2,00 9,50

3 Nimana BUL-46 GEORGI NIKOLOV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA B 3,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 4,00 3,00 18,00

4 Mowgli FRA-17254 DEYAN KRASTEV SINEVA, VARNA B 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 3,00 4,00 18,00

5 DARINA BUL-69 IVAN TSVETKOV SINEVA, VARNA B 5,00 8,00
DNS 5,00 12,00

RET 5,00 5,00 32,00

6 Elina BUL-34 DIMITAR SHULIKOV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA B 8,00
DNC

8,00
DNC

8,00
DNC

12,00
RET

8,00
DNC

8,00
DNC 44,00

7 Oberon BUL-303 BOGOMIL VECHEV WIND, POMORIE B 8,00
DNC

8,00
DNC

8,00
DNC

12,00
DNC

8,00
DNC

8,00
DNC 44,00

[15/09/2019 15:43:28]



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class ORC (ORC)

ORC C (C)

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 Muson BUL-141 ILIAN TENEKEDZHIEV PORT BOURGAS C 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,50 3,00 1,00 5,50

2 Lodoz BUL-91 BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV PORT BOURGAS C 2,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 2,00 12,00

3 Aloha BUL-9111 RUMEN YANISHEV SINEVA, VARNA C 3,00 2,00 2,00 4,50 2,00 3,00 13,50

4 Nord Burgas BUL-21 GEORGI KALOYANOV CHERNOMOETS, BURGAS C 4,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 5,00
DNC

5,00
DNC 21,00

[15/09/2019 15:43:28]



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class ORC (ORC)

ORC CP (CP)

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 Metch BUL-42 DANIEL NIKOLOV CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA CP 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 7,00

2 Phoenix BUL-8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV SINEVA, VARNA CP 2,00 2,00 2,00 7,50 2,00 2,00 15,50

3 VICTORIA BUL-559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS CP 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,50 3,00 3,00 18,50

4 Albireo BUL-14 VENCESLAV MAZAKOV CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA CP 3,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 10,00
DNC

10,00
DNC 25,00

5 Oxygen BUL-225 DEMIR IVANOV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA CP 5,00 6,00 5,00 1,50 10,00
DNF

10,00
DNC 27,50

6 Tornado BUL-1997 TODOR RUSEV cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA CP 6,00 5,00 6,00 10,50 5,00 5,00 31,50

7 Proxima BUL-7 SVILEN DOYKOV cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA CP 7,00 7,00 7,00 12,00 4,00 6,00 36,00

8 Smoke BUL-73 ALEKSANDAR MILEV cap.G.GEORGIV- PORT VARNA CP 10,00
DNS

10,00
DNS

10,00
DNS 9,00 6,00 4,00 39,00

9 Algol BUL-707 MARTIN VELKOV cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA CP 10,00
DNC

10,00
DNC

10,00
DNC

15,00
RET

10,00
DNC

10,00
DNC 55,00

[15/09/2019 15:43:28]



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP "IRC & ORC" 2019
BULGARIA, VARNA

12.9.2019 г. - 15.9.2019 г.
Series Results class ORC (ORC)

Overall

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Club Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 Petra BUL-441 NIKOLA DUKOV PONTOS, VARNA A 1,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 4,00 1,00 7,00

2 LZ Yachting 1991 BUL-1991 LACHEZAR BRATOEV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA A 29,00
DNC 2,00 2,00 1,50 1,00 4,00 10,50

3 Metch BUL-42 DANIEL NIKOLOV CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA CP 2,00 3,00 3,00 18,00 2,00 2,00 27,00

4 Evil Woman BUL-147 PETAR DIMITROV YV"St.NIKOLAY", SOFIA A 12,00 4,00 5,00 4,50 3,00 11,00 27,50

5 Phoenix BUL-8 BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV SINEVA, VARNA CP 3,00 5,00 4,00 22,50 5,00 6,00 39,50

6 Muson BUL-141 ILIAN TENEKEDZHIEV PORT BOURGAS C 5,00 10,00 8,00 16,50 16,00 3,00 42,50

7 KRONE 1 DEN-24 DAMYAN PETKOV PORT BURGAS A 29,00
DSQ 8,00 7,00 12,00 12,00 5,00 44,00

8 Extasy ITA-13903 STEFAN KALCHEV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA A 16,00 7,00 13,00 10,50 7,00 9,00 46,50

9 VICTORIA BUL-559 LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS CP 7,00 14,00 9,00 19,50 9,00 7,50 52,00

10 WINDWALKER GBR-111L ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV YSC"NESSEBAR 2009" A 15,00 6,00 20,00 7,50 6,00 18,00 52,50

11 WASABI DENTAPRIME BUL-233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS B 11,00 19,00 16,00 13,50 8,00 7,50 56,00

12 Albireo BUL-14 VENCESLAV MAZAKOV CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA CP 4,00 9,00 6,00 21,00 29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC 69,00

13 Hygeia BUL-6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV PONTOS, VARNA B 10,00 13,00 12,00 27,00 14,00 10,00 72,00

14 Oxygen BUL-225 DEMIR IVANOV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA CP 8,00 18,00 10,00 9,00 29,00
DNF

29,00
DNC 74,00

15 Blue Magic BUL-13880 NIKOLA POPOV NC"BALCHIK" A 14,00 15,00 14,00 15,00 17,00 20,00 75,00

16 Lodoz BUL-91 BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV PORT BOURGAS C 6,00 17,00 17,00 31,50 13,00 12,50 80,00

17 Aloha BUL-9111 RUMEN YANISHEV SINEVA, VARNA C 9,00 11,00 11,00 34,50 15,00 16,00 80,50

18 Tornado BUL-1997 TODOR RUSEV cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA CP 17,50 16,00 19,00 30,00 11,00 15,00 89,50

19 Espresso Martini BUL-545 PAVLIN NADVORNI BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA A 21,00 23,00 21,00 6,00 21,00 21,00 90,00

20 Nimana BUL-46 GEORGI NIKOLOV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA B 17,50 20,00 18,00 28,50 20,00 14,00 98,00

21 Proxima BUL-7 SVILEN DOYKOV cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA CP 20,00 21,00 23,00 33,00 10,00 17,00 101,00

22 Mowgli FRA-17254 DEYAN KRASTEV SINEVA, VARNA B 19,00 22,00 22,00 25,50 19,00 19,00 104,50

23 Nord Burgas BUL-21 GEORGI KALOYANOV CHERNOMOETS, BURGAS C 13,00 12,00 15,00 36,00 29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC 105,00

24 Smoke BUL-73 ALEKSANDAR MILEV cap.G.GEORGIV- PORT VARNA CP 29,00
DNS

29,00
DNS

29,00
DNS 24,00 18,00 12,50 112,50



25 DARINA BUL-69 IVAN TSVETKOV SINEVA, VARNA B 22,00 29,00
DNS 24,00 43,50

RET 22,00 22,00 133,50

26 Algol BUL-707 MARTIN VELKOV cap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT VARNA CP 29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC

43,50
RET

29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC 159,50

27 Elina BUL-34 DIMITAR SHULIKOV BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA B 29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC

43,50
RET

29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC 159,50

28 Oberon BUL-303 BOGOMIL VECHEV WIND, POMORIE B 29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC

43,50
DNC

29,00
DNC

29,00
DNC 159,50

[15/09/2019 15:43:28]


